Bekkjarradsfulltraar Glerarskoéla 2023-2024

Bekkur Foreldri gsm netfang Nemandi
1.bekkur __[Hildur Osk Erlendsdéttir 6591823 hildure95@gmail.com irena Osk B.
1.bekkur Ragnhildur A. Hjartardéttir 8673959 gaggy@simnet.is Bj6rgvin Breki
1.bekkur Bjarni Helgason 8494337 Bjarnihe@gmail.com Birta Vr
1.bekkur  |Stefdn Rafn Stefansson 7818171 rafnstefan@gmail.com Benjamin Askell
2.bekkur iris Arngrimsdéttir 8490710 irisarngrimsdottir@gmail.com Karitas Yr
2.bekkur Maria Sigurlaug Jénsdéttir 6162700 maria90sigurlaug@gmail.com J6n Eyvindur
2.bekkur Hulda Berglind Arnadéttir 8679990 huldaberglind@gmail.com Hrafntyr Smari
2. bekkur _|[Sigridur Elisabet Stefansdéttir 6997200 siggabeta@gmail.com Stefan Sveinn
3. bekkur __|Sandra Osk Sigurgeirsdéttir 8492724 Sandra.osk@hotmail.com Sigrun Lilja

3. bekkur Hjalti Pall Pérarinsson 8647740 hjaltipallth@gmail.com Arnar Mar

3. bekkur _|Anna Heida Sdlvadéttir 7771617 annaheidasolvadottir@gmail.com Solvi Haraldur
3. bekkur

4. bekkur | Elfa Bjork Gylfadottir 8953060 ebg@akureyri.is Elisa Dagny

4. bekkur | Alma Kristin Gisladéttir 8655990 almagislad@gmail.com Hrafntinna Asta
4. bekkur | Sara Halldérsdéttir 8694141 sarahalldorsdottir@live.com Hekla HoIm

4. bekkur _|Erla Pérdardottir Rist 7889005 erla.rist@gmail.com Sigridur Rist

5. bekkur _|Kristin Helga Hauksddttir 8678382 kristinhhauksd@gmail.com Bjarki Freyr

5. bekkur _|Arndis Jenny Jésepsdéttir 8696004 arndisjenny@gmail.com Audur Anna

5. bekkur _|Anna Egilsdéttir 8224892 annmunda@gmail.com Embla Karen
5. bekkur __|Péra Yr Sveinsdéttir 8644757 sveitalubbi@hotmail.com Sveinn Bragi

6. bekkur |Freydis Heba Konradsdaottir 8208455 freyjaheba@hotmail.com 0Odinn Helgi
6. bekkur _|Asa Margrét Birgisdéttir 8690156 asabirgis@simnet.is Kristinn Runar
6. bekkur |Eva Hildur Magnusdéttir 6636894 evitahildur@gmail.com Finnur Breki
6. bekkur [Jorunn Bjarnadoéttir 6902069 jorunnb26@gmail.com Lena Mary

7. bekkur | Skjéldur HSlm Armannsson 8674272 skjoldurholm@hotmail.com Stefania H6Im
7. bekkur _ |Helga Juliusdéttir 7786366 helgajul@gmail.com Jéel Orri

7. bekkur | Anna Berglind Pdlmadéttir 8626868 annaberglind1979@gmail.com Helga Maren
7. bekkur | Katrin Arnadéttir 8986141 katrinarna85@gmail.com Patrekur Pall
8. bekkur |Sigridur Stefansdéttir 6997200 siggabeta@gmail.com Hrefna Lind

8. bekkur _|Sigrun Alda Vidarsdattir 6609036 Sav@sambheriji.is Alis bora

8. bekkur [Tryggvi Mar Ingvarsson 8648383 t.m.ingvarsson@gmail.com Torfhildur Elva
8. bekkur Svana Run Simonarddttir 8467707 svanarun88@gmail.com Gudmundur Levy
8. bekkur Valgerdur Frimann Karlsdottir 8479046 vk@raftakn.is Jokull Mani

8. bekkur S. Sveindis Benediktsdottir 8673603 sveindisben@simnet.is Sveinn Armann
9. bekkur Elva Dogg Grimsddttir 8621178 elvadoggll@gmail.com Maria Sol

9. bekkur Ragnheidur S. Gudbrandsdottir 8616174 ragna-bjorn@simnet.is Elmar Nokkvi
9. bekkur Jéhann Jonsson 6607981 joijons78@gmail.com Holmfridur Lilja
9. bekkur Vilborg Jonsdottir 8624385 vilborgj@gmail.com Gudrun Hanna
9. bekkur Gudmundur Sverrisson 8954955 gudmundursvr@gmail.com Hannibal Mani
10. bekkur |Sigurdur Freyr Sigurdarson 8640964 bibbi@akmennt.is Gunnar bér




10. bekkur |[Elisa Dréfn V. Tryggvadoéttir 8670678 elisatrygg@gmail.com Tryggvi Fannar
10. bekkur |Alger Perez Capin 8669795 alger@simnet.is Ruben Lawrenz
10. bekkur |Otté Biering Ottésson 8625180 ottobiering@gmail.com Larus Sélon

10. bekkur |Stefan H. Steind6rsson 8488150 stebbisteind@simnet.is Hlynur

10. bekkur [Hrénn Sigurbjérnsdéttir 8498964 hrannza@gmail.com Sigurbjorn Elmar
10. bekkur | HéImfridur Porsteinsdottir 8665175 holmfr81@gmail.com Sigurdur Jokull




